1
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 866-7385
© 2013, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00089, Revision 12, 9.3.2024
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Optical Connectivity
1
LGX is a registered trademark of Furukawa Electric North America, Inc.

Poli-MOD® Patch and Splice Module
Example: PM-L-12-ASC-0-S-01
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Configuration
E = Empty (Splicing Only)
H = Half Loaded
 (Adapter Plate only)
L = Loaded
 (Adapter Plate & Pigtails)
LPM
Fiber Type
0 =  Single-mode
(G.657.A1 BIF)
1 =  62.5 μm (OM1)
2 = 50 μm (OM2)
3 =  50 μm (OM3)
4 = 50 μm (OM4)
X = Empty
0
Fiber Arrangement
S = Single/Standard
R = Ribbon
W =  SpiderWeb Ribbon®
(SWR®)
X = No Fiber
 (Half Loaded or Empty)
S12
Fiber/Connector Count
06 = 6 Fibers/Connectors
12 = 12 Fibers/Connectors
24 = 24 Fibers/Connectors1
XX = Empty
ASC
Connector Type2
ASC =  Angle-Polished SC
USC =  Ultra-Polished SC
PSC = Multimode SC
ALC = Angle-Polished LC
ULC =  Ultra-Polished LC
PLC = Multimode LC
UST =  Ultra-Polished ST
PST = Multimode ST
XXX = Empty
Adapter Color Codes
FIBER AND POLISH TYPE ADAPTER COLOR
Single-mode, APC (Angled Physical Contact) Green
Single-mode, UPC (Ultra Physical Contact) Blue
Multimode OM1, PC (Physical Contact) Beige
Multimode OM2, PC (Physical Contact) Black
Multimode OM4, PC (Physical Contact) Aqua
6.07 in. (154 mm) 1.14 in.
(29 mm)
4.14 in.
(105 mm)
5.12 in.
(130 mm)
Poli-MOD Kits/Accessories
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Poli-MOD Cable Mounting Clip Kit FM003053
Poli-MOD Spiral Wrap Kit FM003280
Poli-MOD Splice Chip Kit with 24 Splice Sleeves FM003711
Fusion Splice Sleeve, FP-03, 40 mm S000206
Adapter Bracket for Mounting Single Poli-MOD, angled FM000948-B
Adapter Bracket for Mounting Single Poli-MOD, flat FM003589-B
Corning CCH and PCH 145 mm Adapter Bracket FM001636
DIN Mount Kit, LGX® 118 FM003394
Packaging
01 = 1 Poli-MOD per box*
06 = 6 Poli-MODs per box
12 = 12 Poli-MODs per box
01
1. 24 Fibers/Connectors are only available in a LC Duplex configuration.